-
-
ESL - MR16 -
ESL - MR16 - Watts
MR16 (MR16)  7W (7 Watts)
7W
1 (Generation 1)
1
Generation Color
2.0"
Technical Data
Ordering Guide
Dimensions
27 (2700 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
30 (3000 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
The ESL Vision LED MR16 Series combines quality design with high performance
lighting optics to create a long lasting replacement for less energy efficient halogen
technology.  Superior thermal management, uniform light distribution, and
unparalleled color quality with an impressive 69 LPW make it a perfect solution for
track and accent lighting.
MR16 - 7W
Features
Top View Side View
Example Part Number:  ESL-MR16-7W-12740
Beam Angle
 40 (40˚)
40
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
Notes:
Catalog #:
Project: Date:
Universal Form and Fit
85% Energy Savings
5 Year Warranty
Energy Star Listed
25,000 hrs
Long Life
60W
Equivalent
Spot/Track
Light
2.0" Ø
Lamp Specifications:
Wattage:  7
Lumen Output:  Up to 485
Efficacy (lm/W):  Up to 69
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT):  2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI):  >80
Input Voltage:  120 VAC
Rated Life (hrs):  25,000
Beam Angle:  40˚
Dimensions (Ø x H):  2.0" x 2.0"
Catalog # Watts Lumens (lm/W) CRI CCT Energy Star
ESL-MR16-7W-12740 7 450 64 >80 2700K ü
ESL-MR16-7W-13040 7 450 64 >80 3000K ü
ESL-MR16-7W-14040 7 470 67 >80 4000K
ESL-MR16-7W-15040 7 485 69 >80 5000K
Copyright © 2015 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 12.18.15